
CUSTOMER SUPPORT SHEET

 SPEED

 MOUNTING POSITIONITEM NUM. # LENGTHITEM NAME

ITEM NUM. ITEM NAME #MOUNTING POSITION

83

O = 45 cm ; M = 45 cm ; A1 = 41 cm + A2 = 35 cm (sliding leg)

163

BRIDLE

Ripstop-Polyester 70D

Beginner
Advanced
Master
Allround
Trick
Traction
Precision
Freestyle
Team

PARTS

144200
144400
144500
153650
153410
153490
153612
153415
153425
153493

HQ Endcap, moulded, ø2 mm
HQ Endcap, moulded, ø4 mm
HQ Endcap, moulded, ø5 mm
HQ Split Nock ø5 mm
standoff clip 2mm
Rubber Ring ø10/4 mm
HQ Spreader Connector "Bone" ø5 mm
HQ Stand Off Verbinder  (3,5-5,5 mm)
HQ LE-Connector ø5 mm angled
C-Clip 5 mm

2
4
2
2
2
1
1
2
4
5

Upper Spreader
Lower Spreader
Spine
Leadingedge
Standoff

1
1
1
2
2

455
1100

650
1160

250

ø5 mm fiberglass tube
ø5 mm hybrid tube
ø5 mm fiberglass tube
ø5 mm fiberglass tube
ø2 mm solid fiberglass

Standoff

Upper LE
Lower LE
Trailingedge
Spine/Lower Spreader
Spine/Lower Spreader
Lower Spreader
Leadingedge
Leadingedge

KM/H6 38

BFT.2 5
4 24 MPH

20 KM/H

4 BFT.

30 50 kp

60 110- lbs

20 m25
ft8065

112360BOLERO_HOT

COPYRIGHT BY INVENTO

OPT. WINDWINDBEREICH

SCHNUR

cm

g

inch
64,2

32,7
oz

KNOT.

-
-
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3 - 21

12

11

MPH

KNOT.

-
-
-

FRAME

Stäbe_Anmerkung

INFOS

Flying lines blendline 45 kp, 2 x 20 m,
on winder with straps
HQ sportkite bag
instructions

Januar 2007

KATEGORIE

Dezember 2010 Einbauteile_Anmerkung
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MATERIAL
Polyester 40 kp; black

HINTS & TIPPS

ABMESSUNGEN

SAIL
MATERIAL

INCLUDED

PRODUCT CLEARINGPRODUCT INTRODUCTION
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